Resolution 70-2014

Contract #6157

| Jo | abed

(O,
b N\ 7, @¥ed (OvD 1o 10Aep) Aq panoisddy
T \VN \v ajeq (1ou0iISSILWOD) Aq panoiddy
\\\\QN\\ ajeq ('16u3z ‘09 ueqin) 4 Aq panoiddy
¥10Z-¥1-10 ®kq (1ojoenuo)) O D VYO (\««V_ Aq pajdadoy
)1 ¥ )y Sleq (16ug _oﬁw o[y gvd —°7 %\Q@ AQ papuawiwooay
00'005'9Z$ = JUNOWY 10BJ}U0D >>mz__ Y 00°000'02$ = JUNOWY J0BHUOD JUBLND
000059 $ ao1d 10BJU0D Ul (8SB8Idap/asealdul) 18N
00°005'9 $ asealou [e101
- $ 9s80109p [EJ0L
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $ "SHqIyxe pue uondiiosap juawases jo uojesedaid
00°005'9 $ - $ 0059 b 2y} 4o} pajsanbai st uonesuadwos |euoilppy
2o1d JOBIJUOD U] BSEaIOU| 8o1id 10B23U0D Ul 8SEaI08Q | @dud wun | Aguenp | swun sabueys jo uonduosaq \.rm_%< Hmv“_

| 1ON UO[ESlPON J0BIUOD

L1519 ‘ON joenuod

Z0S0¥ AM ‘uojbuixa ‘peoy uny aroQ L80|L
"ou| ‘sieauibug uowseH (ieH :(Jojoesnuo)) ol

"8AY PI|ONJ 0} aue] 9SOy :Uo)Eed0T

108l01d aueT ayig 19a4)S 9s0y Josfoid

102 ‘€l Arenuer :ajeg

NOILVOIdIJQOW LOVYLNOD
INIWNNYIAOD ALNNOD NVEHN FLIIAVI-NOLONIX3T

hNOT-0L-7



(-70-7eM

Page 2 of 2

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE

PROJECT: Rose Street Bike Lane Project

CONTRACT NO. 6157

CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.: 1

Necessity for change: Preparation of easements and exhibits

Is proposed change an alternate bid? _ Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project?  Yes _X_ No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary

Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes ___ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Ohief 2 21

Do
U

I\/Hyor U Date




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CM#1

Project Name Rose Street Bike Lane Project

Contractor: Hall Harmon Engineers, Inc.

Contract Number and Date: 6157 August 21, 2008

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 20,000.00
.Next Lowest Bid Amount:
N

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: )

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 3 20,000.00

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 20,000.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.0%
{Ling £/ Line O}

F. Amount of This Change Order: 3 6,500.00 32.5%
{Line F/ Lineg DB}

G. Total Coniract Amount: $ 26,500.00

SIGNATURES

Project Manager: 7)&22//‘94&»-) Date: f//uV/"j

Reviewed by; %?/ A Uﬁ)a/v% Date: 7/76 /i

Division Directar: A@/g’{j@?@\m\m Date: IQ”// /
U0 |

4




